RELAYS
MARKET AND CUSTOM
SOLUTIONS FOR VEHICLE
POWER RELAYS
Our Market Focus INDUSTRIES and Applications Local Resources for a GLOBAL Market
Over 90 Years of
Electrical Power Expertise
Our Story

Part Number Suffix
P = Polarized  NP = Non-Polarized
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
Series Name               PN Suffix         Part Number
DCNEVT150 + -CS = DCNEVT150-CS
Resin Design Relays
DCNSEV30 DCNLEV50 Bottom Mount DCNLEV50 Side Mount DCNLEV100 Bottom Mount DCNLEV100 Side Mount
9 littelfuse.com/relays 10littelfuse.com/relays
Relays
DCNEV150
150A Continuous Carry
12V DC
900V DC
Bottom
Y N
P NP P NP
-MA -MAN -M -MN
DCNEV250
250A Continuous Carry
12-24V DC 48-72V DC 72V DC
900V DC 900V DC 900V DC
Bottom Bottom Bottom
Y N Y N Y N
P NP P NP P NP P NP P NP P NP
-MA -MAN -M -MN
-GA
-GAN -G -GN
-FA
-FAN -F -FN
-GB -FB
Series Name
Amperage
Nom. Coil Voltage
Voltage Rating
Mounting Type
Auxiliary Circuit
Terminals
Part Number Suffix
15
0A
-2
50
A
DCNEVT500
500A Continuous Carry
12V DC 24V DC
1800V DC 1800V DC
Bottom Bottom
Y N Y N
P P P P
-BA -B -CA -C
DCNEVT150
150A Continuous Carry
12V DC 24V DC
450V DC 450V DC
Bottom Side Bottom Side
N N N N
P P P P
-B -BS -C -CS
DCNEVT350
350A Continuous Carry
12V DC 24V DC
1800V DC 1800V DC
Bottom Bottom
Y N Y N
P P P P
-BA -B -CA -C
DCNEVT400
400A Continuous Carry
12V DC 24V DC
1800V DC 1800V DC
Bottom Bottom
Y N Y N

Resin Design Relays
P = Polarized  NP = Non-Polarized
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
Series Name               PN Suffix         Part Number
DCNEVT150 + -CS = DCNEVT150-CS
11 littelfuse.com/relays 12littelfuse.com/relays
Relays
Time Delay
08070900
250A
800A x 30 Sec., 2000A x 5 Sec.
12V| 24V
IP67|IP69K
−
TE Superseal 1.5 Series 4-pin
Engineering thermoplastic
Silver Plated Copper
−
UNECE R10 Rev05
Series Name
Part Number
Continous Current
Inrush Current
Voltage
Ingress Protection
Control Current
Connector
Housing
Contacts
Vibration
Ignition Protection
Bi-Stable Latching Relays
Time Delay and High Power Relays
05903300
05903300 05903500
200A 100A
12V 24V
− −
6.3mm x
0.8mm/M6
Series Name
Part Number
Continuous Current
Voltage
Time Delay Range
Terminals
05931300
05931400
20A
12V
3 Min
6.3mm x
0.8mm
05930100
05930100 05930200 05930300 05930400 05930500 05930600 05930700 05930800
2A 2A 2A 2A 2A 2A 2A 2A
24V 24V 24V 24V 24V 24V 24V 24V
4 Sec 2 Sec 10 Sec 0.4 Sec 2 Sec 6 Sec − 30 Sec
6.35mm x
0.8mm